
* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0519 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 401 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  34 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 12/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12 10  359887 BE2098779-21 14.13300 1185.7891      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23  3  347286 BE2063995-21 14.02590 1185.3439      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  1  358998 BE2087509-21 14.15240 1175.5010      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  6       2 BE2087550-21 14.19490 1158.7433      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 21  343764 BE2123684-21 14.08430 1150.8029      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 13  343782 BE2066254-21 14.09011 1149.7021      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13 10       3 BE2053795-20 14.22530 1147.3861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  5  1  353667 BE2123388-20 14.20341 1138.7735      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 16       2 BE2123734-21 14.11530 1138.7313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23  6       2 BE2063911-21 14.15120 1137.8965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12  4       2 BE2075865-19 14.26230 1137.5030      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  2       4 BE2053701-20 14.25420 1137.1492      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30  3       2 BE2066283-21 14.12451 1135.5247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VAN DER MEEREN FONS  LUBBEEK    2  6  3  345272 BE2118702-19 14.14560 1132.2868      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 18       3 BE2017376-20 14.13520 1131.2988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  2  357841 BE2051758-20 14.26190 1131.2746      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23 12       3 BE2063981-21 14.17520 1128.0403      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14  8  355701 BE2099765-21 14.25351 1127.1163      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23 13       4 BE2093511-20 14.18170 1126.5157      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  5  3       2 BE2077342-19 14.24401 1123.9358      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  3  355224 BE2124349-20 14.26279 1122.4748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  9       5 BE2032036-19 14.30030 1121.6935      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 20 19  351121 BE2123059-20 14.23440 1119.1702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  1  358147 BE2085555-21 14.30120 1118.5103      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14 12       2 BE2099785-21 14.28181 1117.4965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  2  354372 BE2123080-20 14.27432 1115.3594      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  4       6 BE2087576-21 14.32050 1114.6122      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 14       4 BE2123692-21 14.18530 1112.9251      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 17       5 BE2017375-20 14.19010 1112.4449      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23 22       5 BE2093531-20 14.22520 1110.0128      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29  8       6 BE2119262-19 14.20270 1107.3087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 23       7 BE2123772-21 14.20290 1107.1899      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  6       2 BE2124309-20 14.31209 1105.4173      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23  4       6 BE2063933-21 14.24320 1104.1310      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 10       8 BE2118243-18 14.21310 1103.5172      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  9  1  352398 BE2125212-20 14.29480 1101.9325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30  5       3 BE2016520-20 14.22231 1100.5074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 27       4 BE2066345-21 14.22461 1099.1586      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 15       5 BE2016587-20 14.22501 1098.9244      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30  9       6 BE2016464-20 14.22521 1098.8073      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14 14       3 BE2134037-20 14.34251 1096.4269      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  9  1  344106 BE2058903-21 14.24061 1095.5243      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  5  4       3 BE2123362-20 14.32581 1095.0516      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12  3       3 BE2123038-20 14.39400 1091.6694      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23  9       7 BE2063957-21 14.28170 1091.1222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 14  358952 BE2032759-19 14.39100 1090.4871      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  5       7 BE2087516-21 14.39170 1090.2404      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 17       7 BE2066209-21 14.25241 1089.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 20  4       2 BE2099910-21 14.32570 1087.2302      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 13       9 BE2017296-20 14.26290 1086.1994      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5  9  4  351802 BE2099123-21 14.34500 1083.0231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 16  350575 BE2063658-21 14.33510 1082.5228      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 24  5  352796 BE2123979-20 14.36021 1082.0801      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12  1       4 BE2125081-20 14.42500 1081.2829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 28      10 BE2123751-21 14.28010 1080.9622      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 27      11 BE2123709-21 14.28190 1079.9435      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0519 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 401 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 12       2 BE2051648-20 14.42270 1079.7173      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  4       2 BE2099811-21 14.38572 1077.2713      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12  8       5 BE2098741-21 14.44360 1075.5738      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  5       3 BE2098624-21 14.40399 1074.2715      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 16       8 BE2016555-20 14.30151 1073.4745      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 24 12       2 BE2098828-21 14.38551 1072.5945      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  2       3 BE2051644-20 14.44470 1072.1920      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 10       9 BE2016472-20 14.30421 1071.9682      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 13  1  352050 BE2076220-19 14.38499 1070.6086      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 10  3  356925 BE2105082-20 14.43408 1069.6626      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 20      12 BE2118244-18 14.31330 1069.0841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  9  4       2 BE2125223-20 14.40000 1067.8727      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14  6       4 BE2099787-21 14.43091 1067.6849      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 21  4  349398 BE2076023-19 14.37500 1065.7794      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  9  3       2 BE2064715-21 14.32551 1065.6131      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5 12  6       6 BE2099615-21 14.48030 1064.5970      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 13  6       2 BE2098482-21 14.41109 1063.0117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  9  5  355562 BE2088071-21 14.44379 1062.5474      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 16       4 BE2051802-17 14.47510 1062.4597      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  9  3       3 BE2125216-20 14.42020 1061.3332      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29  5      13 BE2017328-20 14.34290 1059.4196      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  9       5 BE2051678-20 14.49040 1058.6473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  3       2 BE2063619-21 14.41200 1058.0734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 13  2       3 BE2098491-21 14.42539 1057.5301      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 24       6 BE2086864-21 14.49300 1057.2960      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29  9      14 BE2123704-21 14.35150 1056.9224      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23 14       8 BE2064955-21 14.38550 1055.8480      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   5  3  3  351281 BE2078248-19 14.42470 1055.5847      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 13  7       4 BE2098480-21 14.43519 1054.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  6       7 BE2032747-19 14.50340 1053.9845      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23 16       9 BE2064959-21 14.40230 1051.1608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 11       8 BE2032716-19 14.51340 1050.8988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  9       3 BE2077168-19 14.47272 1050.1363      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12 11       4 BE2123066-20 14.47312 1049.9289      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  9  2       2 BE2088070-21 14.48489 1049.4282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 10  8       2 BE2007660-21 14.50178 1048.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  9  5       4 BE2125222-20 14.46270 1047.4008      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  4       3 BE2063636-21 14.44440 1047.3262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13  8       8 BE2087579-21 14.52480 1047.2520      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  3  354087 BE2077253-19 14.48540 1044.8126      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 21  8       2 BE2098099-21 14.44560 1043.1867      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 20  1       3 BE2099906-21 14.46440 1042.7272      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28 27       9 BE2086848-21 14.54260 1042.1523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 29      15 BE2123774-21 14.39570 1041.8669      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  1       4 BE2076769-19 14.51219 1040.5988      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 21 21       3 BE2098096-21 14.45550 1040.1330      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  3  356449 BE2087787-21 14.52439 1040.0235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 23  7      10 BE2093573-20 14.44190 1038.7936      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 18       4 BE2063739-21 14.48030 1037.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 20 10       4 BE2099905-21 14.48350 1037.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14  4       5 BE2099793-21 14.53291 1035.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  2  1  357215 BE2112228-21 14.55060 1035.1058      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 26      10 BE2066206-21 14.43111 1031.8052      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 13  8       5 BE2100443-21 14.51169 1031.5526      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 17       5 BE2063695-21 14.49520 1031.5075      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 24  2       3 BE2098818-21 14.52051 1031.3109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  3       5 BE2099803-21 14.53582 1030.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  7  7  355672 BE2098287-21 14.56061 1027.6518      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5 10  4  354173 BE2123621-20 14.54510 1027.0349      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5  9  3       2 BE2099143-21 14.53050 1025.4127      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  2       5 BE2124388-20 14.56359 1024.8866      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  6       2 BE2085303-21 14.59130 1024.6962      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  9  3       3 BE2051760-20 14.59170 1024.5006      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14  7       6 BE2099759-21 14.57251 1023.8406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 30 12      11 BE2016538-20 14.45481 1023.7650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0519 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 401 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

122         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 13 11       9 BE2087508-21 15.00470 1023.4181      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2085587-21 15.00070 1022.9362      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29  7      16 BE2118220-18 14.46180 1022.1945      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 14 13       7 BE2134030-20 14.58051 1021.8797      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  9  9       5 BE2064912-21 14.54530 1021.7890      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12 10       6 BE2099823-21 14.56492 1021.7750      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  7      10 BE2051832-17 15.01390 1020.7650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  4       3 BE2071544-18 15.01060 1020.0712      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 29 24      17 BE2123745-21 14.47150 1019.3150      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  8       7 BE2099806-21 14.58192 1017.3748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

132         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5 10  5       2 BE2100148-21 14.58220 1016.6673      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  1      11 BE2074797-18 15.03260 1015.6144      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 28  5      12 BE2032730-19 15.03400 1014.9444      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0519 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 276 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  33 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 12/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5  8  6  359887 BE2098779-21 14.13300 1185.7891      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18  2  347286 BE2063995-21 14.02590 1185.3439      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  1  358998 BE2087509-21 14.15240 1175.5010      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  5       2 BE2087550-21 14.19490 1158.7433      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  7  343764 BE2123684-21 14.08430 1150.8029      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 18  3  343782 BE2066254-21 14.09011 1149.7021      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  6       2 BE2123734-21 14.11530 1138.7313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18  5       2 BE2063911-21 14.15120 1137.8965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 18  1       2 BE2066283-21 14.12451 1135.5247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18  9       3 BE2063981-21 14.17520 1128.0403      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12  8  355701 BE2099765-21 14.25351 1127.1163      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  1  358147 BE2085555-21 14.30120 1118.5103      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12 12       2 BE2099785-21 14.28181 1117.4965      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  3       3 BE2087576-21 14.32050 1114.6122      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  4       3 BE2123692-21 14.18530 1112.9251      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  9       4 BE2123772-21 14.20290 1107.1899      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18  3       4 BE2063933-21 14.24320 1104.1310      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 18 15       3 BE2066345-21 14.22461 1099.1586      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  9  1  344106 BE2058903-21 14.24061 1095.5243      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18  7       5 BE2063957-21 14.28170 1091.1222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  4       4 BE2087516-21 14.39170 1090.2404      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 18  5       4 BE2066209-21 14.25241 1089.9816      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 14  4  351121 BE2099910-21 14.32570 1087.2302      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5  9  4  351802 BE2099123-21 14.34500 1083.0231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 16  350575 BE2063658-21 14.33510 1082.5228      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 13       5 BE2123751-21 14.28010 1080.9622      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 12       6 BE2123709-21 14.28190 1079.9435      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  2  354372 BE2099811-21 14.38572 1077.2713      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5  8  4       2 BE2098741-21 14.44360 1075.5738      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  2  1  355224 BE2098624-21 14.40399 1074.2715      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 19  8  352796 BE2098828-21 14.38551 1072.5945      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12  6       3 BE2099787-21 14.43091 1067.6849      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  9  3       2 BE2064715-21 14.32551 1065.6131      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   5  8  2       3 BE2099615-21 14.48030 1064.5970      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  5  352050 BE2098482-21 14.41109 1063.0117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  9  5  355562 BE2088071-21 14.44379 1062.5474      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  3       2 BE2063619-21 14.41200 1058.0734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  1       2 BE2098491-21 14.42539 1057.5301      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 12  8  358952 BE2086864-21 14.49300 1057.2960      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  3       7 BE2123704-21 14.35150 1056.9224      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18 10       6 BE2064955-21 14.38550 1055.8480      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  6       3 BE2098480-21 14.43519 1054.4681      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 18 12       7 BE2064959-21 14.40230 1051.1608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  9  2       2 BE2088070-21 14.48489 1049.4282      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5  7  5  356925 BE2007660-21 14.50178 1048.8642      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  4       3 BE2063636-21 14.44440 1047.3262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  6       5 BE2087579-21 14.52480 1047.2520      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 17  6  349398 BE2098099-21 14.44560 1043.1867      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 14  1       2 BE2099906-21 14.46440 1042.7272      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 12 11       2 BE2086848-21 14.54260 1042.1523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 14       8 BE2123774-21 14.39570 1041.8669      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 17 17       2 BE2098096-21 14.45550 1040.1330      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  3  356449 BE2087787-21 14.52439 1040.0235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 18       4 BE2063739-21 14.48030 1037.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 14  9       3 BE2099905-21 14.48350 1037.0298      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12  4       4 BE2099793-21 14.53291 1035.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND WEST        * Sermaises         04-06-22 * Los  : 09.10             S:0519 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 276 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  2  1  357215 BE2112228-21 14.55060 1035.1058      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 18 14       5 BE2066206-21 14.43111 1031.8052      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  7       4 BE2100443-21 14.51169 1031.5526      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 17       5 BE2063695-21 14.49520 1031.5075      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 19  2       2 BE2098818-21 14.52051 1031.3109      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  1       2 BE2099803-21 14.53582 1030.2410      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         BROOS GASTON         RILLAAR    5  7  7  355672 BE2098287-21 14.56061 1027.6518      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         FORIERS DIRK         NIEUWROD   5  9  3       2 BE2099143-21 14.53050 1025.4127      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  4  1  357841 BE2085303-21 14.59130 1024.6962      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12  7       5 BE2099759-21 14.57251 1023.8406      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  7       6 BE2087508-21 15.00470 1023.4181      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  2       2 BE2085587-21 15.00070 1022.9362      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  4  352398 BE2064912-21 14.54530 1021.7890      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  6       3 BE2099823-21 14.56492 1021.7750      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 10       9 BE2123745-21 14.47150 1019.3150      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  5       4 BE2099806-21 14.58192 1017.3748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  7  4  354173 BE2100148-21 14.58220 1016.6673      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 17  7       3 BE2098080-21 14.56330 1008.2182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         DE KEYSER WILLY      RILLAAR    1  4  2       2 BE2087786-21 15.04079 1006.5437      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  8       5 BE2084925-21 15.00329 1004.2838      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 12  9       6 BE2098492-21 15.00359 1004.1405      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 19 15       3 BE2098867-21 15.02031 1002.1143      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  2       2 BE2064903-21 15.01440 1001.8897      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 19 18       4 BE2098849-21 15.02081 1001.8771      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  7  3       2 BE2100123-21 15.05080  997.2959      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5 14  7       4 BE2099959-21 15.02270  996.2293      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         VRANCKEN BRUNO       RILLAAR    1  9  8       3 BE2088069-21 15.06569  996.1162      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5  7  7       2 BE2007771-21 15.09278  992.9385      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  6  4       5 BE2099813-21 15.07391  990.8300      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18 10       6 BE2063641-21 15.05140  986.8866      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  2  2       2 BE2098699-21 15.11139  983.3689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   5 17  3       4 BE2098084-21 15.06310  980.0327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5 19 17       5 BE2098850-21 15.12121  974.0320      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  8       7 BE2063731-21 15.10470  971.7051      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5 12  2       6 BE2099792-21 15.16261  970.7069      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 18  7       8 BE2063678-21 15.11180  970.3155      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


